In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016and
Sections 924, 104A and
192 of the Insolvency
Act 1986.

LIQO3

Notice of progress report in
voluntary winding up

e

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

Al #22

*A7CV18DM*
22/08/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

o

Company number

Company details
o |8 |s |4 |6 |6 [6 |7

Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript

Company name in full

Irack Networks Limited

or in bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Benny

Surname Woolrych
Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | 7t" Floor

Street

Ship Canal House

Post town 98 King Street

County/Region Manchester

Postcode M‘Z ‘ |4 |W|U | l
Country United Kingdom

Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

Russell Stewart

© Other liquidator

Surname

Cash

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Liquidators’s address ©®

Building name/number

7" Floor

® Other liquidator

Street

Ship Canal House

Use this section to tell us about

another administrator.

Post town 98 King Street

County/Region Manchester

Postcode IVI‘Z | |4 lWlUl ‘
Country United Kingdom




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

n Period of progress report
From date d {d m [ m Yy |y |y |¥
212 0|6 210 1|7
To date d |d m | m Yy |y |y |V
2|1 0|6 21011 |8
Period of progress report
O The progress report is attached
E Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature Signature
X X
/T here.
Signature date d d m | m y y ¥ ¥
2 |1 08 2 (0|1 |8




LIQO3

Notice of progress repert in voluntary winding up

“ Presenter information

Important information

You do not have to give any contact information,
but if you do it will help Companies House if there is
a query on the form. The contact information you
give will be visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Hannah Wint

=R Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address 7th Fioor

Ship Canal House

Past Town

S8 King Street

County/Region Manchester

Postcode M—Iz [ ]4|W|U‘ ‘
Country United Kingdom

DX

Telephone 0161 833 3344

You may return this form to any Companies
House address, however for expediency we
advise you to return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Checklist

Further information

We may return forms completed incorrectly
or with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

follow:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required
documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance
notes on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse or email
enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an alternative
format. Please visit the forms page on
the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse




8T0¢ Isnbny Q7

9107 So|Ny (S9|ep pue puelbug) ADUsA|OSUT
91 pue 986T 1OV AJUSA|OSUT U3 JO YT U0I3as 03 Juensind 107
QuN( 17 — ZT0Z {un( gz pouad ay) 404 Hoday ssaibold ,sioiepinbi] ay |

(,Auedwo) ay],) (uonepinbiy ur) pajiwig s)y1omiaN yoedg

AlosiInpy

ddd




SwiojsnD B enURAY IWH YHWH

Japjoy sbteyo buneoy SuAjend HO40

3oeId AJUBAJOSUT JO JuSWS1RIS dI1s

togepinbry Algjun|oA ,s1031pa.10 1A

810 3unr Tz 03 £10Z dun( gz poliad buppodal ay| poued aylL
d11 ALOSIADY

ddd 4O YseD Hemals |[assny pue YoAI|oom uag siojepinbiy autog ayL

{uonepinbr ug) pagiwy SYHOMISN Moed] Auedwo) sy

d17 AIOSIADY duid dud

:Hodda S1Y3 ul pasn 8q Aewl suojjelallqqe buimo|joj ayL

Alosiapy

did

poday sselbold sioyepinbr] sy
(uonepmbry ug) PaHWIT SYJOMIAN oed]

POLIdd 3y} Ul paunau; sasuadxa Jo Juswa)els

Ajaaneniund pue pousd
3L} U30Q J0} $)USWsINgsIp pue S1S00 3w SJ03epinbi aul 4o spelsq

HOM JO NpayIs ¥

AjpAagenwng pue
POLISd 243 L30Q 3] 404 JUNOIDY S1udwAed R s1disday ,siojepinbii

uonepinbi| ay3 pue Auedwo) sy3 3n0ge UORBLLIoUI AJOIMEIS

Jua3u0)

sesuadxa pue sjuswIBsINgsIp ‘UCEBUNWS. Si03epinbriy
S10}IpR.D 3U] 40 BUICOIN0 paeLUST
uoepinbi a3 Jo ssaibolg

JUU0)

v
xipuaddy

uoipas

SUOIIRIARIQQE pue SJUaU0)



Juauiedaq
3U1 pue JBsAw usamisq |BIUSPLUOD S| SIUY JO JUSIUOD BY] JSASMOY ‘panss| usag sey
vodai siyl 'S|IMS pue uoneAouU] ‘ssauisng Joj Juswnedad Uyl yim yodal e gy o)
pabijqo ause siozepinbi jutor 3yl ‘sannp Aggnieys Aw jo ped se ‘passiape Ajsnoinald sy

"PIIANPUOI Usaq Se ssauisng s,Auedwod
Ayl Wiym U Aem ayy Builoouod aaey Asyl sulecuos Aue uo uopewdoju; apiold
03 S40}|patd PajAU| PUB “S10333.1p BU] WO UoNRWIOUI Jayiny palsanbal ‘uonelwioyul
Bupunoooe pue splodal pue $300q s,Auedwon Uy pamalnal 9ARY SJojepinbry Jwor ay |

'91e1S9 AUy 01 Jyausq B Ul
3nsai pinod yoiym Aned Aue jsuiebe sojepinbii se Ajoeded Aw Ul aw Ag Je Auedwio)

AlOsIApY

ddd

uoday ssaibold ,sio03epinbry sy
(uonepinbyy ur) peIWI SYIOMIBN YIi]

alp AQ Ibnouq aq pnod jeyy swiep |[epuslod Aue Buipnpul ‘sey Auedwiod Bl
s}asse jeym ojul suoiebnsanul sleuoiodord Ino BuiAiied apnput seinp AW Jo Jeg

suonebiysaauy

*Jojepinbry
juor se jusunuiodde Al 22UIS A[RARRINWAND CS[e PUB POLad 2yl J0) suooesuel)
pog Buyetsp junoxe sjuswAed pue sidigoal e osi g Xipuaddy 10 paydeny

junoaae szusdwied pue s3digday
"PRSOI2 3 |lim udFePINb SUl SouRIESD XBY PaUIRIqO aakyY sialepinbl] Sy 20UQ
'POlIBg 3U3 Ul SUOIIES||B3J J3YHN) OU US3G SARY 33U L

‘a xipuaddy Je punoy 5 ABW A]SAIBINWND pUB POLISd 341 J0J 51500 SUl Siojepinbi
JU[Of SY3 U0 [IBI3p JoYLN] BINSOpD 0] 3sed alfy BUIAOW ag A[LIOUS |im pue s1gap asau)
JO UOIDD[|0D 3U) UO MJOM JaUHNy AUR PISEaD 2.0/a4ay] BABY SIo1epinbil Juior syl

“JBYHN) sUNowe
8581 ans.ind 0} dAIPAYE 3500 JOU S PIPNPU0d Jdnemoy ‘pouad sy Buunp ssaooud
UoNI9||03 3} PanuURUeD sJolepinbr] Juior eyl ued Jo Ny Ul 9|geII9|0d 2Q pnod
sjunowe 2583 Jewl Buisiape sojape |e63) |euolippe pauielqe s4eyepinbrl juiof Sy

-BuipueISINo paulewal T79'yF PUR poLIad 3y
a3 Jolid pajosijod sem GIE‘ZF ‘9]qeIa]jooUn PALLBAP SeM 96/ 'LEF UIIUM JO 98/ THF
10 sjgap Buipueisino peledipul splooal sAuedwol auyl ‘papodos Aishomald sy

5143Q Aooy

*1sanbal uo 5|qe|ieAR Bl LDIUM 4O s31deD “suciepinbr JUIof 2Y3 AQ paleinaapn Ajsnoinaud
spodal U] paulino ussq sey spalied snonaud ul ssaubold auyy Bupaebal ieiap Jayung

"Po19|dWod 3G 03 |13S Fom Jo AIBLWIWNS B L3iM
JRURE0L pOLRY 34 BULIND UIYRV[PUN WOM 10 NS ¢ 3 xipuaddy je tpeye §

pajeldwiod aq 03 194 }lom pue poLidd aYy) buninp uayeHapuUn RIoM

uonepinbif ayj jo ssauboid '



AlosianpyY

ddd

yoday ssaiboid si01epinbi syl
{uonepinbr] u) PRI SYIOMIBN ¥oBI]

*Janew sy ul s|gqedydde s| Hed
paqlasald BU3 Jey]) pasapisuod Jou si 3l Yoans Sy '000°0TF UBUZ 5591 SI Led paguisaly
2u3 L0y 9)qe|ieAr Aladoad 1au sy ‘$3500 9|qedidde Jo uopnpap auyy buimoliod

'S102
Uolep 6T UC pajiu Ayn] o3 2b1eyo Suijeoy pue paxy e psjuedb Auedwald syl

‘(£00z Jaquiaxdas g1 Bunep-1sod sbieys Buneoy 2yl o1 1PSgns) SIolpaLD
paIndasun 10} 3|qe|ieAs apew s Ydiym Jopjoy abieys Buneoy e 01 anp suopesies.
12U JO JUBWIR ue S| Hed paquasald aU) ‘986T 10V ADUSAIOSUL 8L} UM SOUBPIODIE U]

Hed paquasald ayl

"SI0IPD
paJndasun 0} UONNQLISIP & 2183|108} 0] J|qB|IBAR SPUNy JUSDILNS 9] JOU [IM 3J3y]

*$103[paJ2 paJnoasuUn woll 0 T8ZF DUl|E10] SWHR|D panidal aary ]
S10}IP312 paindasuf)
'slep jenualseld ou LDNS Se PUE $93A0(dWS OU 203433 31am alayL

‘Aus Jualed syl ‘payiwin
yord] AQ Auedwo) a3 0} pabieydas sem Jnoge| ‘heis ou paioidws Auedwon sy

SI0}Ipal) |BljuUSlaaId

“JaTjeul SiY3 Ul SI011pald palndas JSYJo ou 3ue 3isy|

PN \ﬁ___ﬁ 0] uoniNguUlsip e a|qeuUa O SUO]ES||eal 1aSSe JU3IDIUNSU| Usa] 9ARY aJlay |
"0tb'0023F JO WNs SU3 pemo 2Jom pajiw A1 ‘Juawiuiodde Jo s3ep au3 1y

"ue0| Auedulodlaiul ue o 1adsai Ul
ST0Z Uadely 6T U0 pajiwii] A3 03 obueys Bupeoy pue paxy e pajuedb Auedwo) sy

$10]1Padd PoIndaAs Jo) dwading

SA10}Ipo.10 3] 10j 2WIoOINo pYjewnsy ‘¢



*SAISSIOND BUR SBSURdXe
J0 uojelsunWwal auy jeyl uonedldde unod e o) Lodad siy} Jo diadal ayy Buimo)|o)
SHI9M § JO JW 2w B s adayl “Hodas ssaubodd siyy Jo 1dieoal sy Buimoloy sAep
Tz Buisg uogewuojul bunssnbad J0) Jwi| BW( e S) 2J3Y] 9jouU 3534 ‘Isanbas uo noA

AlOSinDY

ddd

Hodsy sseib0.d si0lepinbi oyl
{uoiepnbi ur) ppwI] SYIOMISN YIeI]

0] JU35 39 ||Im 9pInG JueAD|3L BU) JO Ad0D pley e AjaAljeulSlY "UOEpInbIj 04 3UO Ly
PB9|95 pue XOSE O)UI/IU0D AIOSIAPRAI SI03Ipa13// 750730 yuy Buimolo) sy Buisn ssaooe
Ued NOA YIMM S394 03 IPING ,SI0)Patd a3l Ul punoy aq ued slybu assy Jo s)ielsp
Jayung “Auo 3 xipuaddy Ul 1IN0 13S S POLIBd B Ui palnaul sasuadxs au] ale asalg
20U JO ISEO 404 'SB|NY AJUSA|OSUT QU] Japun ‘Lodal S|4} Ul pasopsip 1sdi) ale
Yaiym ‘sasuadxa Jay1o pue uonelsunwal sJcepinbr sy 2bus|eya 01 WBU e aary
Jaypuny pue Jojepinbi] syj woly UORULICH Jayun) 1sanbal 03 346U B aAey slolipal)

"POliad
8y} Buunp paundul usag aARY JeY) sesuadxe Jo juswialels B 3 xipuaddy 1e yoene |

uonepinbij ayj jo sesuadxy

‘d x1puaddy u) 100 135 e polLIa4 341 bulnp
PaLNJUL SIUBWISINGSIP JO sjleleq  ‘pauinou) sem abesiw syl swiy oyl Je Bujjeasad
e sbeajw pancidde YIWH 2 12 Alospy du4 Ag pred ade ‘a1eisa Aduaajosul
2yl 0] a|geingle AIIs4Ip S URIyM ‘[BARL SSBUISN] 40} S9PIYSA S1eald Jo asn Byl O3
bunes. sesuadxs 1o} apew syuawAed abea|iy “Jay3ew siyl yim Buieap ul doyepinb
oyl AQ pauniul 53500 [enpe Jo Sbieydal B e SJUSLISSINGSIP S4oiepinbrl syl

sjudwasINgsIp ,s1ojepinbi]
*3NS0D JO SIS0D B} ARLRP 03 PIsh aq [jIM 51500
35943 Jo JudwAed ay3 Buwo)oy UonepINb 3Ul UM |GE[IBAR SpUn) [enpisal Auy

‘TH'10€3F 40 310t Aoy abelane ue 3e sinoy 01/ Jo asudwod pue op1'zF 1e puels
pouad aU3 u| paun3ul SIS00 WL £T°6023F JO 23e) Alnoy abelsAe Ue Je sinoy 6°7/ 10
951/dWO0D PUB 947'STF 18 puels aep 0] 51500 su] *q Xtpuaddy 1e paydene s| 91ep 0)
AJPAREINWND pue poLiad 2y} L3oq BUUNp paslnoul $1500 awin S, WL AW JO umopyeaiq v

"ATRIRAR SPUN I} WL UNRID USRG BRRY 1YA BUpnpXe £75'013
J0 S98) 8Jep ©f °SISeq 1502 AW} B UC PRIBN[ED 3q PINOYS UCTRISUNWa. S,Jojepinbn
3y} eyl uopnjosal e passed SI0)PaLd Byl 20uapUOdSaLIcD snomald Ul pasiApe Sy

uoelauniul. sioiepinbiq juroc

sasuadxa pue sjuaWISINGSIP ‘uoijessunwial sioyepinbig '



Hoday Ssa1bold siojepinbi ayy
{uonepinbi ur) PENW SHIOMIBN NaBII

JJaquinu 410 +13 ‘UopuoT
¥/N ddUBI)R] UNGH ‘peoy douueq ‘z @ T Suun ‘esnoy ppRudes 'ssaIppe ssauisng
:yBnoug YNZ
alam mmc_ummuﬂa TIIW ‘meysuadQ ‘192135 BLOIIA ‘35N0H JageZId 13910 palajsiBal snoinald
uonepinbr

YN WIym Ul unoD NP TN “£2Isayouepy

“Yoans Buiy 86 ‘ssnoy |eued diys ‘oo yiz 3210 passisibey
:((s)401epinbn
J0 Jusunuiodde /999590 :1aquwinu Auedwo?)
STOZ =Unf ¢¢ 40 31eq
€107 ABW 87 :uoelodioour jo areg
N
ZW "133s3UpUely 1045 Buly 86 ‘asnoy [eue) diys ‘Jood W/ :(s)ioiepinbi SUON 'sauwleu Bulpesy Jsyin
d7T MOSIADY dud 10 SS3IppY
UseD Hemals [[95sNy g UdAL0oM uag :{(s)1o1epinbi :NOLLYWYOANI ANYdWGOD
$1IV13Q NOILVaINOI (NOILYQINOIT NI) GALIWIT SHYOMLIN MOV
AlosIApY
n—N— u uonepinbi| ayj pue Auedwo) ayj Inoqe uonew.ojul Alojnjels

v xipuaddy



Hodey sssufold sioiepinbr ay |
(uonepinbry ur) payur] SyJoMIaN el

nm_m_ms% ApAnEINWND pue polad 243 Y304 343 10j JUNOCJDY sjudWARd 18 S1d199Y ,s103epinbi

g xipuaddy




Irack Networks Limited

(In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Page 1 of 1

REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable - Floating
Bank 2 Current A/c

IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

Statement From 22/06/2017
of Affairs To 21/06/2018
£ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
11,950.87 Book Debts NIL
3,000.00 Cash at Bank NIL
12,000.00 Cash in Hand NIL
Contribution for Costs NIL
Bank Interest Gross - NIL
NIL
COST OF REALISATIONS
FRP Advisory LLP Pre-Appointment Fe NIL
Joint Liquidators' Remuneration NIL
Joint Liguidators' Disbursements NIL
Agents/Valuers Fees (1) NIL
Legal Fees (1) NIL
Legal Disbursements NIL
Funds Received in Error NIL
Statutory Advertising N
NIL
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(200,440.23) Itility Limited NIL
NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(304,355.67) Unsecured Creditors NIL
NIL
(477,845.03) NIL

From 22/06/2015
To 21/06/2018
£

2,369.30
6,453.45
NIL
18,960.00
14.58

27,797.33

5,000.00
10,526.53
17.50
500.00
4,547.67
295.00
2,479.80
253.80

(23,620.30)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NII.

4,177.03

4,176.90
0.13

4,177.03

08 August 2018 13:32



Hoday ssa1bald siojepinbr sy
(uonepinbi] ur) PapLI SHOMIIN Hoed]

AIOSIADY

n—N—u NIOM JO IBNPaYIS V¥
D xipuaddy




*35ED 3U] JO uone.np
343 INOYBN0JY} SIUNODDR HUBG 93B3 JUSAIOSU| pataisiuiwpe pue dn 395

sjuswAlinboy Jjuswabeuepy ase)

‘pouad Buodal
a1 buunp Atoba1e) siul Ul UyEUEpUN U9aq Sey 3Jom JaUwng o

sjuawaJinbay Kiojebay

‘Buissasboid 51 9580 BUl aunsua

0} pue 0} PapUaNe aJe SIBReLL AJoInie)s (e sunsua 03 Apoq |euolssajo.d
Alojenfas siojensIuIWpY Julof syl Ag paainbal se pauinbal se pajepdn
pue ABajes aSed auj pue 8sed aU3 JO PNPU0D 3] pamainal Alenbay

SI9QIe| [eI3UD
Ul eH3pun aq 03 HI0M Inng porad Buiodal sy bulinp ua)eapun Y1oM
ONINNY1d ANV NOILLVULSININQY ONINNV1d NV NOILVYLSININAY T

KioGaje) | 910N

*sjuowdoloasp Jo paulioju) 3day sue Asyl Bulinsua pue siapjoysyels

4930 pue si031pa42 193104d 03 348U Allenuelsqns s Ing SJOUP3.D 0] JYSUSq [eIDURUY 1021 B SARY J0U ABW S| *siSp3Ew Aloleinbas pue uone[sitg] JuUBAI|Rd UM
BulAjdwod “s1030a41p AL JO 1ONPUD BUY 0] UGHE[RI Ul palinbal aiaym saipog Aloniels BuiAynou ‘ssalbold ay3 uo Bupiods. JenBal ‘saided payl 0y Juswiuiodde
33 JO suoneIIoU ‘pifeA 51 Juswiiuodde auyy Bulnsus Buipniul ‘33n1els AQ palinbal s) JSUOIIIRId AJUSAJOSUT UB AQ USMEUDPUN YoM 3U) Jo uoruodold v

‘919|dwod
03 ]S »4om Jo SUIpNo ue yim Jay1eboy pousd Bupiodas syl Buunp (S)hsploy 320 ayj AQ UsSHRLSPUN J4om SU Jo AIRWWINS pajizlop B INO S1as MOJaq 3(qel syl

AlOsSInDY

340M JO INPaYdS
h—N—u (NOILYAINOI1 NI) P3HWIT SHIOMIIN Hordl




ulyeHapun 3q 03 }10M 31NIng porad Burpiodad ay) Bulinp us)eHapun }IoMm
NOILYOILIT ANV 1vYD31 NOILLYDILIT ANY TvD31 9
"paJinbad se swnjal X2y JAL30 10 pue 1 yA Juawnuiodde 1sad am 1jeaq
sojuedwio] Jo Jenysibay pue pnoD syl yum
U0IRILBLINDOP JueA3iaL 3y Buljy pue Buisiaape Aoymess ‘sbuesul 's3luedwo) Jo Jensibay au LM pue LNod Je pajy 8q 0} paunbai
[eUlY BUILUSAUOD ‘siaploysyels 10y spodal jeuly Buredsid sapnpus sy a./e spodas 9s3y3 JO s9IdoD “wiolysssy) Buisle sausnb Aue psbeuew pue
130140 W0JJ 9583]34 J15Y) u1ego OF S403epinbr Juior au3 104 pue 3500 sjeadoul JeinBias Je siap|ouSXels snoLea 0 Jodal Aloiniels B papinoid
e 0] 9582 2y} Bung 03 Jepuo u SjuswWwRIINba) AUoIN]es syl Yiim |eag
UM epapun aq o3 §1oMm aining porad Buriodal syl Bulnp usyjeHspun YIoMm
ONILHOdIH ANV IDNVITdWOD AHOLNLYLS HNILYOdFY ANV IONVITdWOI AHOILNILVIS S
‘poriad Buipiods.
sy} Bunp Al0B3320 SIUY Ul USYELIBPUN U3Q SBY Y40M Jayun, ON
ulX eHIpuUn 9q 03 }JOM InIng poitad Bunjiodad ay3 bulnp usepapun Yo
SNOILVOILS3IANI SNOILVODIISIANI 14
‘pouad Buipodal
au3 Buunp AloBa1es siy3 Ul usyelspun usaq sel yom Jauln, oy
u}eHIpUN B 0} ¥10M dinjng pouiad Buipodss sy Bunnp usyeMapuUn YoM
SYOLIGIAD SHOLIQIYD )
‘paiinbay areyMm
uogewJoul Jsyuny Buipiaoad ‘Syeudoldde aisym SI01DIOS LRIm pasEI|
pue JuawAed 10) $101gep 00q 5,AuedWO) U} paseyl pue paljoeuo)
udyeHISpuUn 3q 0} HI0M .InINn4 pouad Bupiodal sy Bulinp us)eapun YIoM
NOILYSITVY3Y 13SSY NOLLVSITVIY 13SSY | [4

Alosiapy

ctid

HOM JO 3|Npayos
(NOILYAINDIT NI) pa3IWIT SHIOMIBN Hoes]




‘slqigep
%00q s,Auedwo) a3 03 uoneaJ Ul padnbal alaym adiape [ebej paulelqo

AlOSIADY HIOM JO 3NpaYos
ﬁ—N—u (NOLLYQINOIT NI) paywr sHIOMIDN ¥oell




Hoday ssalbold sicepmbr syl
(uonepinbi ur) paHWI SYJOMIDN Xoed]

AlOSIADY
gzu >_U>mum_=_.::u pue poudd 243 Yyjoq 10} SJUIWISINGSIP pue S3s0D Wi __m._ou—m_u_:_u_._ 941 JO sjiejaq

d xipuaddy




PaJ4N3ul SEMm 1503 Y3 31l Ayl 1. Buljesald siigel 50104 Hoddng g [euoisssjoid Jounp

1B J¥INH 3Y1 18 patieyn s) adeapn §62-002 Geg09! [BUOISSRJ0Id JBYIO

SOr-0¥E 048012 s1010a10( 7 siabeuepy

lejoj pueln Se¥-05v Q0t-0L€ lauped / Jaxe) Juswiuloddy

3 anjea 9107 Aew 1sT €102 Alnr IsT apein
8L0Z sunr Lg 01 L1Qg aunp zg Loy sajeJ no afiteys dy4

pouad ayj Joj sjuawasingsiq

L' LOg 00°0¥ 1T 0L2 0r'0 08"t 08'L SINOHY |ejo]
00°GLE 00°5.€ QoL 00’} sbunas|y /buiiodsy Koimels
g¥ele 05'L0% 0g'L 00'1 020 1¥/AXVY 1 1ddy 1sod
zzove 05°28L g2 00’1 0e'L aoueldwoy A10jnjelg
00°G.€ 006 00 0Z'0 o8| 198Q
00°6.¢ 00°S. 0Z°0 0Z'0 uanesieay jossy
00662 00°G88 00'e 00'e uoljesisiuIWpY [Blauacy
60782 el ARY oL 080 0£'0 MBINSY PUB j0RU0D IseD
00041 00'68 050 ar'o 0Lo Bugunoooy aseq
08'8.7 05282l 09’y Al 0£'0 Bujuueld pue uonensSIVILPY

I 3 . SINOH 18301 " uoddng JEUCISS8J0Id 1910 8J0}33510 | s1ebuuepy
ﬁmm%:wmmhg(«mou_ﬂo._. .u_a:o_wm&ohn:o_::_..

810z 9_% 12 0) /L0 UNf gz poLiad ot} 10j pableyd aull|
(uoepinbi ul} paywiy s}JomIaN yoed|

AICSIADY

did

§1.0Z/80/80 paluld 10U 1807 pOUSd - Hoday 6 dIS d¥4



paJinaui sem 3503 33 3W|3 2y} e Buljieasud

218) JHIWH 3 3 palieyo s aBeappy

SL1-52) SO0 Hoddng = {euoissajo.d Jownp
05°LL €101 pueIS) §62-00T 5209 [UOISS3J0Id 13410
s 21 Buipuog G9¥-0FE Q0.2 sJoysa.i] f siabeue iy
| AloBajesn S6¥-05t 0or-04€ Jsuped / Jaye) wewuioddy
J anfeA 9107 Aewy 15T £10TAINf 15T apeID
810 dunr |z 01 §L0Z |ung gz wiolg sajel no ableys dy4
pouad ayy 10} SUILWASINGSIQ
£1'60T 05°S¥Z'SL 06'cL oL'e 0098 08’6 ooy SJdNOY B30 |
0009} 00’08 050 0570 Buisipanpy Aoimms Huipueg
0L'€zZ 00¥6T'L 08's 0L0 [ 00 L sBunasiy Hunioday Lameg
29€El 0§ 22 oLl SL0 5670 faleuag - soueidwoy Aloynierg
o ELE 05 /0y el 00'l 0ED LyxyL1ddy 1sod
? 00{600,c 2NN Lo 580 L 0e'L Fue|dwon Aoimels
0000z 00 002 0oL 0o'k suonebijsaaul — ||
00’031 00'¥9¥ 06T 062 salnbu3z vago
00'0.2 00°0L2 oo'L 00 ) FIopn Aojebisenu|
i ’ e 06'v 06'c 00l uonehipsanut
brELE 00°€00°L oze oLt 01’0 ooz piojpuen
8/ 991 00°265 S9€ LT geEo savic|dw]
a0 091 0072L S0 5% 0 SIGYpaIY) paIndeg
8L 69 00 #rL'L sey GLO 0L e [slad SJOjpai D palndasun
. | BCGTe:Z Ll [-]X1] 069 or'o (g4 sioUpal)
0c 042 05 29 Se0 520 uonesyeay jesse-efan
£Z'802 00'295'L 0§°2 0¥’y 0i'¢ uoi2a|el 198q
£6lle 00 9Lg St i G680 og o Ausdoud ployaseasployaald
0g'i8t 0c Qo€ 09'L 0zt ok 0 uonesIeay j9ssy
% CEREER - 08°01 S¥9 SEp uoljesijeay 1088y
8T8t 00 8¢t 020 CLO uueld pue AGajens
ZF'g9l 00'0ze 081 090 el dif puB 9a4
/8 8682 05 568 oLe 0L € UONE.SILIWPY [Blauas)
ZEZ9L 00 L41 S or o e ¥ [eJausn) - Bununodoy asen
ap's0e COGLE'Y e §¢'8L T4 MIAATY pUE [0QUOD ISET
Q£ €9l 05'¢lg fSununoaoy asen

ST T —

E] SINOH o] yoddng 7 jeucmenold ounp USRI JSI0  majoang ] siabaey iRy
0y ARy obvsny 1503 jeia) [ wane) usaiiujaddy

Buuueld pue uopesnsiulwpy

g10g 3UN{ {2 0) GLGZ |UN{ ZZ pouad Syl iof pabieyd alwi |
(uonepinbi ug) pajwiT syiomieN yoes|

£102/80/80 PLNd Hodai 3503 polgd - Modey 6 dis dud



Hoday ssa1bcid si0lepinbr] syl
(uonepinby ug) papWI SHIOMISN YoRI]

AlOSIADY
ﬁ—N— u poLIad 9Y3 Ul Pa.LINdul SasUadXa JO JUBWIIeLS

3 xipuaddy




098'sT or1'T [©0L
00S - soa4 s,juaby
T4 - Buisipaapy Aloiniels
56¢ - sjuaLasINgsiq [ebs
8KS'F - saad [efa7
000's - s1507) JusLuIoddy-a1d 411 AMOSIAPY dYd
81 - SJUSUISSINGSI SJSPIOH 201LO
97'ST ob1'z (1500 3Wi] ) UONRIRUNWSY SISPIOH 390

3
8T0T AUNL TZ

03 poirad aage|nwind

¥
810T dung 1T

03 poliad

8TQT duUnC 1T
papua pouad ayj 10} sasuadxe Jo JulawWRIES
(uonepinbi] ur) pawiI] SHI0MIDN Hoed]

sasuadx3y




In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales}Rules 2016 and
Sections 92A, 104A and
192 of the Insolvency
Act 1986.

LIQO3

Notice of progress report in
voluntary winding up

"

Companies House

For further information, please
refer to our guidance at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Company number

Company details
0o '8 |5 |a |6 |6 |6 |7

Company name in full

Irack Networks Limited

Filling in this form
Piease complete in typescript
orin bold black capitals.

Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s) Benny

Surname Woolrych
Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | 7th Eloor

Street

Ship Canal House

Post town 98 King Street

County/Region Manchester

Postcode M‘Z | |4|W|U[ l
Country United Kingdom

Liguidator’'s name @

Full forename(s)

Russell Stewart

Surname

Cash

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Liquidators's address @

Building name/number

7t Floor

Street

Ship Canal House

Post town 98 King Street

County/Region Manchester

Postcode M]Z I I4 JWIU [ 1
Country United Kingdom

® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report
From date d |d m | m y |y |y |v¥
2 |2 0|6 210|117
To date d |d m | m y y ¥ y
2 |1 0|6 210 |18
1 Period of progress report
O The progress report is attached
n Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature Signature
X X
Signature date d {d m | m vy |y |y v
1 0|8 2 (01 |8




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

“ Presenter information

Important information

You do not have to give any contact information,
but if you do it will help Companies House If there is
a query on the form. The contact information you
give will be visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Hannah Wint

Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

You may return this form to any Companies

House address, however for expediency we

Address 7th Floor

advise you to return it to the address below:

Ship Canal House

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

Post Town

98 King Street

Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

County/Region Manchester

Postcode Mlzl |4|WIU| L
Country United Kingdom

DX

Telephone 0161 833 3344

h Checklist

Further information

We may return forms completed incorrectly
or with information missing.

For further information please see the guidance
notes on the webhsite at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse or email
enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

Please make sure you have remembered the
follow:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
You have attached the required
documents.

You have signed the form.

a

This form is available in an alternative
format. Please visit the forms page on
the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse




